TREND: If the election for President were being held today, and the candidates were Joe
Biden the Democrat and Donald Trump the Republican, for whom would you vote?

SMONE WLDN'T

Biden Trump ELSE VOTE DK/NA
May 15, 2019 53 42 1 1 3
Oct 07, 2015 50 40 2 5 4
Aug 20, 2015 48 40 2 7 3

TREND: If the election for President were being held today, and the candidates were
Bernie Sanders the Democrat and Donald Trump the Republican, for whom would you wvote?

SMONE WLDN'T

Sanders Trump ELSE VOTE DK/NA
May 15, 2019 50 43 2 2 3
Jun 21, 2016 47 40 3 4 5
May 10, 2016 47 41 2 5 5
Apr 06, 2016 48 40 3 5 4
Oct 07, 2015 46 41 2 6 5
Aug 20, 2015 44 41 4 6 6

TREND: Would you describe the state of Pennsylvania's economy these days as excellent,
good, not so good, or poor?

NotSo
Exclnt Good Good Poor DK/NA
May 15, 2019 7 64 22 5 2 High Exclnt+Good
May 10, 2016 1 38 44 14 2
Feb 10, 2015 1 45 40 12 1
Jun 04, 2014 1 39 44 16 1
Feb 26, 2014 - 30 49 19 1
Apr 29, 2013 1 33 47 17 2
Mar 25, 2009 - 17 55 26 2
Feb 11, 2009 - 11 50 38 1 Low Exclnt+Good
Jul 14, 2005 1 41 43 13 2
Jul 13, 2004 1 41 43 12 3
Jun 24, 2004 1 42 42 13 2
May 27, 2004 1 38 43 16 2
Apr 22, 2004 1 36 46 15 2
Mar 18, 2004 - 30 47 19 3
Feb 18, 2004 1 31 45 22 1
Dec 16, 2003 1 33 43 21 2
Apr 10, 2003 2 38 44 14 2
Feb 20, 2003 1 33 46 19 1

TREND: Do you think Pennsylvania's economy is getting better, getting worse, or staying
about the same?

Better Worse Same DK/NA

May 15, 2019 29 12 55 4 High Better
May 10, 2016 16 26 56 3

Feb 10, 2015 26 15 56 2

Jun 04, 2014 25 18 55 1

Feb 26, 2014 19 22 58 1

Apr 29, 2013 21 23 55 1

Mar 25, 2009 5 35 56 3 Low Better



